
Management/Marketing/Commerce

81-85386-19-6 ALEXENDER Industrial Marketing 295

978-81-7473-367-2 AMIT Encyclopedic Dictionary of Banking,

CHAKRABARTY 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1490

978-93-7473-535-0 BARAL A Handbook of Retail Management, 1/Ed. 350

978-93-7473-560-2 BARAL Development Strategies and Innovation

Dynamics for Sustainability, 1/Ed. 179

978-81-7473-433-4 BARAL/BIHARI Advanced Approach to
Marketing Management, 1/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-380-1 BARAL/BIHARI Modern Marketing Management, 1/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-444-0 BARAL/BIHARI Retail Management, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-390-0 BARAL/BIHARI Rural Marketing and Micro Finance, 1/Ed. 425

978-81-85386-16-4 BOYD Marketing Research: Text and Cases, 7/Ed. 550

81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 695

81-85386-06-4 GRIMALDI Safety Management 350

81-7473-348-5 HARISH KUMAR Employee Performance Management:

An Empirical Viewpoint, 1/Ed. 110

978-93-7473-490-2 HARISH KUMAR Corporate Social Responsibility:
A Waffle or Way of Life, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-468-1 IAN GIDDY Global Financial Markets, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-493-3 KAILA Human Resource Development and
Organizational Psychology, 1/Ed. 250
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978-81-7473-224-8 KAILA Organizational Behaviour and HRM, 3/Ed. 325

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 1/Rev. Ed. (H.B.) 1295

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-81-7473-453-2 KAILA Industrial Safety and Human Behaviour
1/Revised Ed. 165

978-93-7473-482-7 KAILA Industrial Psychology, 1/Ed. 295

81-7473-279-9 KALYAN SAGAR The Eight Fold Path, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-279-9 KALYAN SAGAR What My Cat Taught Me & My MBA Didn’t:

Management Demystified for Everyday

Excellence, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-356-6 MANJEET KALRA Entrepreneurship Development and
Planning, 1/Revised Ed. 195

978-81-7473-448-8 MUSTAFA Business Environment and Law, 1/Ed. 425

978-81-7473-450-1 MUSTAFA Managerial Economics, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-387-0 MUSTAFA Financial and Management Accounting 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-457-5 MUSTAFA Organizational Behaviour, 1/Ed. 425

978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-476-6 MUSTAFA Marketing Research (Text and Cases), 1/Ed. 325

978-81-7473-397-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Accounting, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-383-2 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Commerce, 2/Ed. 210

978-81-7473-437-2 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Law, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-357-3 N.C. JAIN Organisational Change and
Intervention Strategies, 1/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-372-6 N.C. JAIN Encyclopedia of Customer Relationship

Management, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1195

978-81-7473-371-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Banking, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1295

978-81-7473-371-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Banking, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-81-7473-447-1 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Business, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-247-7 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Management, 2/Ed. 175

81-7473-261-6 N.C. JAIN Textbook of Marketing Management, 1/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-333-7 N.C. JAIN Essentials of Business Communication, 3/Ed. 275

978-81-7473-270-5 N.C. JAIN Management: Theory and Practice, 2/Ed. 175
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978-81-7473-282-8 N.C. JAIN Personnel Management and

Human Resources, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-342-6 N.C. JAIN/ Services Marketing, 2/Ed. 250

SAAKSHI

978-81-7473-069-5 PALMER International Relations, 3/Revised Ed. 550

978-93-7473-498-8 R.K. MISHRA Safety Management, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 375

978-93-7473-498-8 R.K. MISHRA Safety Management, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 795

978-93-7473-528-2 R.K. MISHRA Environmental Management, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-465-0 SASANE Industrial and Labour Laws, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-250-0 S.P. SINGH Corporate Strategy, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-425-9 S.P. SINGH Encyclopedic Dictionary of

Corporate Strategy, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-391-7 S.P. SINGH Human Resource Management, 1/Ed. 260

978-81-7473-345-0 S.P. SINGH Industrial Economics & Management, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-359-7 S.P. SINGH Strategic Management, 2/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-360-3 S.P. SINGH Industrial Relations, 1/Revised Ed. 325

978-81-7473-222-5 S.P. SINGH Managerial Economics, 1/Revised Ed. 150

978-81-7473-308-6 SRIDHAR RAO Stress and its Management, 1/Revised Ed.   80

81-85386-13-7 TERRY Principles of Management 295

978-93-7473-481-0 YOGENDRA/ Human Values and Professional Ethics, 1/Ed. 165

ANKUR

978-81-7473-245-4 YOGENDRA/ International Business and

MAMTA Marketing Management, 2/Ed. 275

978-81-7473-248-4 YOGENDRA/ Principles of Organizational Behaviour, 2/Ed. 265

MAMTA

978-81-7473-249-1 YOGENDRA/ Organizational Behaviour, 2/Ed. 275

MAMTA

978-81-7473-262-4 YOGENDRA/ Industrial Economics and Principles of

MAMTA Management, 2/Ed. 175
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Economics

81-7473-028-1 ALLEN Mathematical Analysis for Economics 325

81-85386-14-5 ARCHIBALD/ An Introduction to A Mathematical
LIPSEY Treatment of Economics 325

81-85386-71-4 DUE Government Finance

(Economics of the Public Sector), 7/Ed. 395

81-85386-03-X GOULD Microeconomic Theory 525

978-81-7473-277-4 JAIN/SAAKSHI Dictionary of Economics, 4/Ed. 210

978-81-7473-450-1 MUSTAFA Managerial Economics, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-222-5 S.P. SINGH Managerial Economics, 1/Revised Ed. 150

978-81-7473-345-0 S.P. SINGH Industrial Economics & Management, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-262-4 YOGENDRA/ Industrial Economics and Principles of

MAMTA Management, 2/Ed. 175

General & Literature

978-81-7473-045-9 ALEXANDER POPE The Rape of the Lock  80

978-81-7473-388-7 ANUJEET The Inner Shrine—A Saga of Mystical Love

1/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-243-8 AUSTEN Mansfield Park   75

81-85386-54-4 BERNARD SHAW Man and Superman   125

978-81-7473-317-7 BRADLEY Shakespearean Tragedy   110

81-7473-199-7 BRONTE Wuthering Heights   125

81-7473-198-9 CONRAD Lord Jim   75

978-81-7473-084-8 DICKENS David Copperfield   225

978-81-7473-230-9 DICKENS A Tale of Two Cities   65

81-7473-340-X GEORGE ORWELL Animal Farm 75
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978-81-7473-041-6 HARDY The Return of the Native   99

978-81-7473-231-6 HARDY Far from the Madding Crowd   99

978-81-7473-085-5 HENRY FIELDING Tom Jones   195

978-81-7473-132-6 HUDSON An Outline History of English Literature 140

978-81-7473-119-7 HUDSON An Introduction to the Study of
English Literature, 2/Ed. 135

978-81-7473-215-6 IAN JACK Augustan Satire 90

978-81-7473-044-2 JAMES JOYCE A Portrait of the Artist As A Young Man   75

978-81-7473-196-8 KANWAL Charles Dicken’s Great Expectations

Text with Notes 99

978-81-7473-179-2 LAWRENCE Lady Chatterley’s Lover   90

978-81-7473-099-0 LAWRENCE The Rainbow  95

978-81-7473-197-5 LAWRENCE Sons and Lovers   99

978-81-7473-214-9 LEWIS A Preface to Paradise Lost 80

81-7473-025-7 LONG English Literature (Enlarged Edition) 225

978-81-7473-213-6 LUCAS Tragedy   90

978-81-7473-334-4 OSBORNE Marlowe Edward The Second   80

978-81-7473-305-4 SAINTSBURY A Short History of English Literature 225

978-81-7473-232-3 TAGORE The Home and the World   95

978-81-7473-193-8 THOMAS HARDY The Mayor of Casterbridge   90

978-81-7473-192-0 UPHAM The Typical Forms of English Literature  125

978-81-7473-336-8 WRENN The English Language   110

Assorted Titles

978-81-905986-3-7 ADELINE Adeline General Knowledge (HINDI), 1/Ed. 80

J 978-81-265-4221-5 ANTHONY Giddens Sociology, 7/Ed. 1195

978-93-7473-584-8 ANTHONY COMTE Dictionary of Sociology, 1/Ed.   195

978-93-7473-462-9 ANUJEET Applied English Grammar and Composition

2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-388-7 ANUJEET The Inner Shrine—A Saga of Mystical Love

1/Ed. 195
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978-81-7473-363-4 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-509-1 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 1/Revised Ed. (Hindi) 250

978-81-7473-368-9 CHANDRANI Essentials of Biomedical Instruments and

Techniques, 1/Ed. 110

978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI Essentials of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-296-9 CHANDRANI Essentials of Biotechnology, 2/Ed. 150

81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 695

978-93-7473-510-7 GANDHI An Autobiography: The Story of My Experiments

with Truth (With Rare Photographs) 250

978-93-7473-527-5 G.W. TYRRELL The Principles of Petrology: An Introduction
to the Science of Rocks, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-490-2 HARISH KUMAR Corporate Social Responsibility: A Waffle or

Way of Life, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-511-4 HITLER Mein Kampf (With Rare Photographs) 350

978-93-7473-467-4 JYOTI KUMAR Biostatistics, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology 1/Rev. Ed. (H.B.) 1295

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-93-7473-493-3 KAILA Human Resource Development and
Organizational Psychology, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-346-9 KAVITA Organic Evolution, 2/Ed. 175

81-7473-347-7 KAVITA Fossils, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-398-6 L.U.B. PANDEY Woman’s Escapades to Oasis of Freedom

(A Critical Analysis of the Novels of

Anita Desai), 1/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-125-8 LOCKYER A History of England, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-463-6 MALTI KHAITAN Flowers that Heal: Indian Flower Remedies

2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-562-6 MALTI KHAITAN iwQyksa ls LoLFk thou bfUM;u Ýykoj jsesMht+, 1/Ed. 299

978-81-7473-429-7 N. KUMAR Educational Technology, 1/Revised Ed. 195

978-93-7473-542-8 NARULA Be An Effective Manager, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 250

978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-069-5 PALMER International Relations, 3/Revised Ed. 550

81-7473-031-1 PARKER Textbook of Zoology (Invertebrates),

Vol-1, 7/Ed. 695

81-7473-030-3 PARKER Textbook of Zoology (Vertebrates)

Vol-2, 7/Ed. 695

81-7473-377-9 P.C. DAS Plant Ecology, 1/Ed. 125
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978-81-7473-432-7 P.C. DAS Economic Botany, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-471-1 P.C. DAS Environmental Biology, 1/Ed. 175

978-81-905986-1-3 PRABHAT Tourism: Concepts and Principles, 1/Ed. (P.B) 395

CHAUDHARY

978-81-905986-1-3 PRABHAT Tourism: Concepts and Principles, 1/Ed. (H.B) 695

CHAUDHARY

978-81-905986-2-0 PRABHAT Tourism: Policy and Planning, 1/Ed. (P.B) 395

CHAUDHARY

978-81-905986-2-0 PRABHAT Tourism: Policy and Planning, 1/Ed. (H.B) 795

CHAUDHARY

978-81-7473-392-4 RAJESHWAR Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 225

REDDY

81-7473-301-9 RANDY Love is Not A Game

HURLBURT (But You Should Know The Odds) 225

978-93-7473-528-2 R.K. MISHRA Environmental Management, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA Occupational Health Management, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 1/Ed. 365

978-93-7473-540-4 S.K. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 1/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-302-3 SHRADHA SINHA A Textbook of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-308-6 SRIDHAR RAO Stress and its Management, 1/Revised Ed.   80

978-81-7473-375-7 SRIDHAR RAO 11 Steps for Happiness, 1/Ed. 125

978-93-7473-601-2 TERESA KELLER/ Television News (A Handbook for Reporting,

STEVE HAWKINS Writing, Shooting, Editing and Producing), 3/Ed. 695

978-93-7473-564-0 YOGENDRA/ Industrial Sociology, 1/Ed.   265

SAPNA/RICHA

Engineering Books

978-93-7473-462-9 ANUJEET Applied English Grammar and
Composition, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-216-3 ARORA Dictionary of Physics, 3/Ed.   175

978-81-7473-234-7 ARORA Dictionary of Chemistry, 2/Revised Ed.   160
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978-81-905986-0-6 ARORA Dictionary of Science, 2/Ed. 275

978-93-7473-495-7 ASHOK KUMAR Applied Engineering Chemistry, 1/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-159-3 BERNALD Higher Algebra 195

978-81-7473-386-3 BHAWANA PURI New Illustrated Computer Course, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-257-6 CASTLE Mathematical Table Four Figures   95

978-81-7473-258-3 CASTLE Mathematical Table Five Figures 99

978-81-7473-382-5 DARSHNA SINGH Dictionary of Electronics, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-362-7 DR. CHAVVI Dictionary of Environmental Sciences, 2/Ed. 225

978-93-7473-527-5 G.W. TYRRELL The Principles of Petrology: An Introduction

to the Science of Rocks, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-104-3 HALL Higher Algebra   225

978-81-85386-84-3 HALL Algebra for Beginners   165

978-81-7473-428-0 HARIOM A Study of Professional Communication, 1/Ed. 95
SRIVASTAV

978-81-7473-439-6 HARIOM A Manual of Professional Communication

SRIVASTAV 1/Ed. 110

5-03-000229-4 I.E. IRODOV Fundamental Laws of Mechanics 120

5-03-000230-8 I.E. IRODOV Basic Laws of Electromagnetism 120

978-93-7473-482-7 KAILA Industrial Psychology, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-453-2 KAILA Industrial Safety and Human Behaviour

1/Revised Ed. 165

978-93-7473-548-0 KAVITA Encyclopedic Dictionary of Electronics
1/Ed. (H.B.) 1995

978-93-7473-553-4 KAVITA Industrial Biotechnology, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-106-7 LONEY Plane Trigonometry, Part I  125

978-81-7473-120-3 LONEY Plane Trigonometry, Part II   105

978-93-7473-533-6 PANDEY Practical Communication
(Process and Practice), 1/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-376-4 PANDEY/SINGH A Manual of Practical Communication, 3/Ed.   99

978-93-7473-494-0 R.K. MISHRA Construction Safety, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-93-7473-494-0 R.K. MISHRA Construction Safety, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495

978-93-7473-498-8 R.K. MISHRA Safety Management, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 375

978-93-7473-498-8 R.K. MISHRA Safety Management, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 795
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978-81-7473-434-1 RAJEEV VERMA Advanced Dictionary of Nano-Science and
Nano-Technology, 1/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-435-8 RAKESH KUMAR Dictionary of Mathematics, 1/Revised Ed. 250

978-93-7473-483-4 RANJAN KUMAR Strength of Materials, 1/Ed. 250

978-93-7473-485-8 RANJAN KUMAR Applied Mechanics, 2/Ed. 315

978-93-7473-500-8 RANJAN KUMAR Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines, 1/Ed. 350

978-93-7473-565-7 RANJAN KUMAR Water Supply Engineering, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-461-2 RICHA SHARMA Laser Systems and Applications, 1/Ed. 140

5-03-000231-8 S.S. KROTOV Science for Every One

Aptitude Test Problems in Physics 99

978-93-7473-499-5 SANJAY GUPTA Dictionary of Civil Engineering, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-328-0 SANJAY/NEETU Fundamentals of Engineering Chemistry, 2/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-233-0 SANJAY/NEETU Concise Engineering Chemistry, 5/Revised Ed. 335

978-93-7473-465-0 SASANE Industrial and Labour Laws, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-302-3 SHRADHA SINHA A Textbook of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-460-5 VIBHA Textbook of Polymer Science

CHATURVEDI and Technology, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-481-0 YOGENDRA/ Human Values and Professional Ethics, 1/Ed. 165
ANKUR

978-93-7473-564-0 YOGENDRA/ Industrial Sociology, 1/Ed.   265

SAPNA/RICHA

Subjectwise Dictionaries

81-7473-108-3 ALMAST Dictionary of Sex & Genetics, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 595

978-93-7473-584-8 ANTHONY COMTE Dictionary of Sociology, 1/Ed.   195

978-81-7473-369-6 AMAR TYAGI Encyclopedic Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 595

978-81-7473-367-2 AMIT Encyclopedic Dictionary of Banking 1490

CHAKRABARTY 1/Ed. (H.B.)

978-81-7473-216-3 ARORA Dictionary of Physics, 3/Ed.   175

978-81-7473-234-7 ARORA Dictionary of Chemistry, 2/Revised Ed.   160

978-81-905986-0-6 ARORA Dictionary of Science, 2/Ed. 275

978-81-7473-341-2 ARORA Dictionary of Botany, 3/Ed. 195
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81-7473-385-X ARORA Dictionary of Entomology, 1/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-586-2 ARORA Dictionary of Genetics, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-365-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Concise Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 510

978-93-7473-469-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed.

(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 335

978-93-7473-479-7 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 2/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.) 295

978-81-7473-288-0 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.

(Eng.-Eng.) (H.B.) 450

978-81-7473-260-6 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.) (P.B.) 395

978-81-7473-332-0 BANSAL Bansal’s Medical Dictionary, 2/Ed. (Eng.-Hindi) 375

978-81-7473-251-9 BANSAL Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary
5/Ed. (English-English-Hindi) (H.B.) 750

978-81-7473-281-1 BANSAL Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary

5/Ed. (English-English-Hindi) (P.B.) 635

978-93-7473-519-0 D.C. SHARMA/ Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 195
JAIRAM RAWTANI

978-81-7473-382-5 DARSHNA SINGH Dictionary of Electronics, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-327-6 DEEPAK ARORA Dictionary of Zoology, 3/Ed. 195

81-7473-358-2 DR. CHAVVI Encyclopedic Dictionary of Environment

1/Ed. (H.B.) 1995

978-81-7473-362-7 DR. CHAVVI Dictionary of Environmental Sciences, 2/Ed. 225

81-7473-364-7 DR. KUMAR Encyclopedic Dictionary of Psychology

1/Ed. (H.B.) 1995

978-93-7473-543-5 DR. KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 2/Revised Ed. 250

978-81-7473-133-3 GUPTA Illustrated Nurses’ Dictionary, 4/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-178-4 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (P.B.) 425

978-81-7473-452-5 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.
(Colour Edition) (P.B.) 225

978-81-7473-299-6 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.

(Colour Edition) (H.B.) 260

978-81-7473-353-5 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (H.B.) 475

978-81-7473-142-5 GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 4/Revised Ed. 350

978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 3/Ed.   145

978-81-7473-239-2 GUPTA Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Revised Ed. 160

978-81-7473-128-9 GUPTA Illustrated Dental Dictionary, 3/Ed. 275

978-81-7473-209-5 GUPTA Pocket Dental Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed. 265

978-81-7473-277-4 JAIN/SAAKSHI Dictionary of Economics, 4/Ed. 210
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978-93-7473-548-0 KAVITA Encyclopedic Dictionary of Electronics

1/Ed. (H.B.) 1995

978-81-7473-383-2 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Commerce, 2/Ed. 210

978-81-7473-371-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Banking, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1295

978-81-7473-371-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Banking, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-81-7473-247-7 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Management, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-397-9 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Accounting, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-437-2 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Law, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-447-1 N.C. JAIN Dictionary of Business, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-372-6 N.C. JAIN Encyclopedia of Customer Relationships

Management, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1195

978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary

1/Ed. (P.B.) 325

978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary

1/Ed. (H.B.) 495

978-93-7473-591-6 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(Englih-English-Hindi) 325

978-81-7473-205-7 PUJA Dictionary of Biology, 3/Revised Ed.   165

978-81-7473-434-1 RAJEEV VERMA Advanced Dictionary of Nano-Science &

Nano-Technology, 1/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-414-3 RAKESH KUMAR Encyclopedic Dictionary of Mathematics

1/Ed. (H.B.) 1490

978-81-7473-435-8 RAKESH KUMAR Dictionary of Mathematics, 1/Revised Ed. 250

978-81-7473-425-9 S.P. SINGH Encyclopedic Dictionary of

Corporate Strategy, 1/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-499-5 SANJAY GUPTA Dictionary of Civil Engineering, 2/Ed. 225

978-93-7473-590-9 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 172

978-93-7473-599-2 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(English-English) 179

978-93-7473-580-0 SURABHI BANSAL Nurses’ Dictionary, 2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi)   185
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Mathematics

978-81-7473-159-3 BERNALD Higher Algebra 195

978-81-7473-257-6 CASTLE Mathematical Table Four Figures   95

978-81-7473-258-3 CASTLE Mathematical Table Five Figures   99

978-81-7473-297-2 DEEPAK The Elements of Vector Algebra and
Solid Analytic Geometry, 2/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-504-6 DEEPAK The Elements of Set Theory, 2/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-386-8 DEEPAK The Elements of the Theory of
Probability, 1/Revised Ed. 135

978-81-7473-307-8 DEEPAK The Elements of Vector Calculus, 2/Ed. 90

978-81-7473-126-5 EDWARDS Differential Calculus for Beginners   99

978-81-7473-124-1 EDWARDS Integral Calculus for Beginners   99

5-03-000227-0 G.N. BERMAN A Problem Book in Mathematical Analysis 125

978-81-85386-80-5 HALL A School Geometry Part-I-VI   140

978-81-85386-84-3 HALL Algebra for Beginners   165

978-81-85386-85-0 HALL Elementary Algebra for School 220

978-81-7473-104-3 HALL Higher Algebra   225

5-03-000226-X I.A. MARON Problems in Calculus of One Variable   145

5-03-000800-4 I.E. IRODOV Problems in General Physics   155

5-03-000229-4 I.E. IRODOV Fundamental Laws of Mechanics 120

5-03-000230-8 I.E. IRODOV Basic Laws of Electromagnetism 120

978-81-7473-123-4 LONEY An Elementary Treatise on Statics   125

978-81-7473-105-0 LONEY An Elementary Treatise on the Dynamics
of a Particle and of Rigid Bodies   150

978-81-7473-106-7 LONEY Plane Trigonometry, Part I   125

978-81-7473-120-3 LONEY Plane Trigonometry, Part II   105

978-81-7473-107-4 LONEY The Elements of Coordinate Geometry   115

978-81-7473-138-8 LONEY The Elements of Statics and
Dynamics Part I: Statics 99

978-81-7473-134-0 LONEY The Elements of Statics and
Dynamics Part II: Dynamics   80

978-81-7473-414-3 RAKESH KUMAR Encyclopedic Dictionary of Mathematics (H.B.) 1490
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978-81-7473-435-8 RAKESH KUMAR Dictionary of Mathematics, 1/Revised Ed. 250

5-03-000231-6 S.S. KROTOV Science for Every One
Aptitude Test Problems in Physics 99

5-03-000228-6 V. GOVOROV Problems in Mathematics with
Hints and Solutions   135

Medical

978-81-7473-335-1 ABHAYA Basic Methods of Medical Research, 3/Ed. 495

INDRAYAN

978-93-7473-596-1 AJMANI Essentials of Body Fluids, 1/Ed. 395

81-7473-108-3 ALMAST Dictionary of Sex & Genetics, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 595

978-81-7473-369-6 AMAR TYAGI Encyclopedic Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 595

978-81-7473-454-9 ANUJEET General Psychology and Psychiatry for Nurses

1/Revised Ed. 165

978-93-7473-516-9 APURBA/ Microbiology Guide for FMGE, 3/Ed. 395
SANDHYA

978-93-7473-529-9 ARJUN SINGHAL Quick Review BIOCHEMISTRY, 2/Ed. 210

978-93-7473-469-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 335

978-93-7473-479-7 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary

2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.) 295

978-93-7473-480-3 BANSAL Textbook of Microbiology for Nurses
2/Ed. (Hindi) 275

978-81-7473-288-0 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.

(Eng.-Eng.) (H.B.) 450

978-81-7473-260-6 BANSAL Bansal’s New Medical Dictionary, 3/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.) (P.B.) 395

978-81-7473-363-4 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-509-1 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 1/Revised Ed. (Hindi) 250

978-81-7473-332-0 BANSAL Bansal’s Medical Dictionary, 2/Ed. (Eng.-Hindi) 375

978-81-7473-365-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Concise Medical Dictionary, 4/Ed.
(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) (P.B.) 510

978-81-7473-251-9 BANSAL Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary

5/Ed. (English-English-Hindi) (H.B.) 750
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978-81-7473-281-1 BANSAL Bansal’s New Illustrated Medical Dictionary
5/Ed. (English-English-Hindi) (P.B.) 635

81-85386-35-8 BHARIHOKE Textbook of Human Histology with a “Practical

VEENA Manual and Colour Atlas” for Medical Students

with Diagrams for Practical Exercises, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-512-1 BHAWANA PURI A Textbook of Computer in Nursing, 3/Ed. 190

978-81-7473-368-9 CHANDRANI Essentials of Biomedical Instruments and

Techniques, 1/Ed. 110

978-81-7473-338-2 CHANDRANI Essentials of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-393-1 CHITTORIA Telemedicine for Doctors, 1/Ed. 125

978-93-7473-523-7 C.S. RAM Pedagogy in Physiotherapy Education, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-519-0 D.C. SHARMA/ Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 195

JAIRAM RAWTANI

978-93-7473-473-5 D.C. SHARMA Biochemistry for Nurses, 1/Revised Ed.  275

978-81-7473-378-8 D.C. SHARMA MCQ’s in Biochemistry

(With Explanatory Answers), 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-399-3 D.C. SHARMA Viva-Voce in Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 165

978-93-7473-585-5 DHARITRI SWAIN Human Genetics for Nurses, 1/Ed.  175

978-93-7473-581-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed.   295

978-81-7473-440-2 DHIKAV Sure Way of Clearing MCI Screening/

DNB Examination, 2/Ed. 199

978-93-7473-557-2 DHIKAV Basic and Clinical Epidemiology, 1/Ed.  345

81-7473-227-6 DHIKAV Sexual Deviations—The Paraphilias, 1/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-303-0 DHIKAV Drugs of Choice, 8/Ed.  199

81-7473-329-9 DHIKAV Rapid Review of Anaesthesia, 1/Ed.  100

978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET Drugs Classification in Pharmacology, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Clinical Research, 1/Ed. 385

978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 1/Ed. 195

 1-900-151-553 EUGENE SHERRY Sports Medicine: Problems and

Practical Management 595

978-93-7473-487-2 FELSON Chest Roentgenology, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 1050

81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 695

978-81-7473-220-0 G.P. PAL Basics of Medical Genetics, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-401-3 G.P. PAL Medical Genetics, 3/Ed. 365

978-93-7473-550-3 GABRIEL KUNE The Home Health Guide to a Cancer-Free Family 150

978-81-7473-212-5 GUPTA Dictionary of Physiotherapy, 2/Revised Ed. 250
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978-81-7473-144-X GUPTA Everything You Want to Know About

Sex Education, 2/Revised Ed. 195

978-81-7473-133-3 GUPTA Illustrated Nurses’ Dictionary, 4/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-178-4 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (P.B.) 425

978-81-7473-452-5 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.

(Colour Edition) (P.B.) 225

978-81-7473-299-6 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.

(Colour Edition) (H.B.) 260

978-81-7473-229-3 GUPTA Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 240

978-81-7473-353-5 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (H.B.) 475

978-81-7473-142-5 GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 4/Revised Ed. 350

978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 3/Ed.   145

978-81-7473-092-3 GUPTA Radiology and Imaging for Students &
Practitioners, 2/Revised Ed. 295

978-81-7473-239-2 GUPTA Dictionary of Pharmacy, 2/Revised Ed. 160

978-81-7473-350-4 HARMEET GOEL Quick Revision of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
2/Revised Ed. 165

978-93-7473-534-3 HOSSAIN Maternal and Child Health Care, 1/Rev. Ed. 135

978-81-85386-90-4 HOSSAIN Handbook of Dermatology and Venereology
3/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-219-4 HOSSAIN Medical Therapeutics, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-093-1 HOSSAIN Physical Diagnosis: Signs and Symptoms, 1/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-173-9 HOSSAIN Textbook of Medicine, 2/Ed. 495

81-7473-240-3 HOSSAIN Medicine, 1/Ed. 450

978-81-7473-323-8 HOSSAIN Occupational Diseases and Poisoning, 2/Ed.   150

978-81-7473-324-5 HOSSAIN Practical Standard Prescription, 2/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-294-2 HOSSAIN Multiple Choice Questions in Medicine, 2/Ed. 325

 1-84110-0412 I MCCONACHIE Handbook of Cardiac Emergencies, 1/Ed. 395

 1-900-151-081 IRA THABREW Biochemistry for Clinical Medicine 495

978-81-7473-254-5 JAIN/SAAKSHI Computer for Nurses, 3/Ed. 275

81-7473-337-X J. DHARUMAN Chemistry of Synthetic Drugs, 3/Ed. 225

978-93-7473-549-7 J. DHARUMAN Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry, 2/Ed. 195
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978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL Healthcare SImulation: A Contemporary Guide

ABRAHAM for Asian Healthcare Educators, 1/Ed. 250

978-93-7473-566-4 JIBI SEBESTIAN Anatomy and Physiology
with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-569-5 JIBI SEBESTIAN Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses

with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-467-4 JYOTI KUMAR Biostatistics, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-93-7473-559-6 KULJEET/DHIKAV Caring and Nursing in DEMENTIAS, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-579-4 KULVINDER Nursing Education, 1/Ed.   250

978-93-7473-543-5 KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-576-3 M.P. SHARMA Comprehensive Textbook of

Medical Surgical Nursing, 1/Ed. 1095

978-93-7473-463-6 MALTI KHAITAN Flowers that Heal:
Indian Flower Remedies, 2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-562-6 MALTI KHAITAN iwQyksa ls LoLFk thou bfUM;u Ýykoj jsesMht+
1/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-517-6 M. GEORGE Sociology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 210

978-81-7473-384-9 M. GEORGE Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing, 3/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-374-0 M. GEORGE Teaching and Learning in Schools of Nursing
2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-373-3 M. GEORGE Ward Management and Teaching, 3/Ed. 225

 1-900151-804 MICHAEL You and Your Doctor: The Essential Guide to
Examinations, Tests and Investigations 395

81-7473-339-6 MINI SOOD Demystifying Obstetrics and Gynaecology

1/Ed. 295

81-7473-369-8 MIREILLE KINGMA Nurses on the Move, 1/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-532-9 MIST MIST – All in One for MCI Screening Test, 2/Ed. 450

978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-474-2 MUSTAFA Textbook of Nursing Research and Statistics

2/Ed. 450

978-93-7473-544-2 N. HARRIS Nursing Services and Administration, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-531-2 NEHA TIWARI/ Case Book for Midwifery with Important Notes

P.K. PANWAR Based on Maternal and Newborn Care, 2/Ed. 375

978-93-7473-567-1 NIRANJAN Radiographic Positioning, 1/Ed. 295
BAGHEL

978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN/ First Aid and Emergency Care, 1/Rev. Ed. 225

SAAKSHI

978-81-7473-370-2 N.K. ANAND/ Health Economics for Nurses, 2/Ed. 195
SHIKHA GOEL
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978-81-7473-377-1 N.K. ANAND/ Health Economics, 2/Ed. 395

SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-358-0 N.K. ANAND/ Personal Hygiene for Nurses, 2/Ed. 175
SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-349-8 N.K. ANAND/ Short Textbook of Computer Training for Nurses

SHIKHA GOEL 3/Ed.   145

978-81-7473-354-2 N.K. ANAND/ English for Nursing Course, 2/Ed.   170
SHIKHA GOEL

978-93-7473-536-7 N.K. ANAND/ Psychology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 170

SHIKHA GOEL

978-93-7473-477-3 N.K. ANAND/ First Aid, 2/Ed. 160
SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-406-8 N.K. ANAND/ Essentials of Mental Health and

SHIKHA GOEL Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and Health Education
2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-445-7 N. KUMAR Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology, 2/Ed. 160

978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR Essentials of Psychiatry, 2/Ed. 140

978-81-7473-438-9 N. KUMAR Health Education and Community Pharmacy
2/Ed. 145

978-93-7473-455-1 N. KUMAR A Textbook of Pharmacology, 2/Ed. 210

978-93-7473-456-8 N. KUMAR A Textbook of Pharmacognosy, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-518-3 N. ROSHNI Educational Methods and Media for Teaching in

Practice of Nursing, 1/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-521-3 N. ROSHNI Professional Trends and Adjustment for Nurses
1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-506-0 NARULA Handbook for Medical Representatives, 1/Ed. 300

978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-183-0 NEGI Essentials of Physics & Chemistry
for Nursing Students, 2/Ed.   110

978-93-7473-475-9 NUPUR SWARUP Handbook of Psychiatric Nursing, 1/Ed. 95
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81-7473-181-4 PANDA 7200 SOLVED MCQ’s Post Graduate Medical
Entrance Examination 395

978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Essentials of Pharmacology, 1/Ed. 345

978-81-7473-351-1 PANDA Handbook of Ophthalmology & Rhino
Otolaryngology, 2/Ed. 145

978-81-7473-352-8 PANDA Handbook of Orthopaedics, 2/Ed. 155

978-81-7473-318-4 PANDA Hand Book of Surgery, 2/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-344-3 PANDA Handbook of Pathology, 2/Ed. 195

81-7473-180-6 PANDA 4165 E.M.Q’s for PLAB, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-172-5 PANDA Manual of Medicine, 3/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-255-2 PANDA Handbook of Pharmacology, 3/Ed.   135

978-81-7473-271-2 PANDA Handbook of Anatomy, 4/Ed.   155

978-81-7473-273-6 PANDA Handbook of Medicine, 2/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Handbook of Medicine for Nurses, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-582-4 PANDA Handbook of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
for Nurses, 1/Ed.   195

978-81-7473-274-3 PANDA Physical cum Differential Diagnosis, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-289-7 PANDA Handbook of Microbiology & Parasitology
2/Ed. 140

978-93-7473-568-8 PANDA Microbiology and Parasitology for Nurses

1/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-295-8 PANDA Handbook of Biochemistry, 3/Ed.   125

81-7473-313-2 PANDA Medicine Pearls, 1/Ed.   65

978-81-7473-314-6 PANDA MCQ’s in Pharmacology, 3/Ed.   90

978-93-7473-555-8 PANDA Handbook of Gynaecology & Obstetrics, 2/Ed. 145

978-81-7473-371-9 PANDA Microbiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 210

81-7473-388-4 PANDA Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-466-7 PANDA First Aid for Nurses, 2/Ed. 130

978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA Emergency in Medical Practice, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-408-2 PANDA Pediatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-554-1 PANWAR Comprehensive Guide for

Nurses Recruitment Exams, 3/Ed. 650

978-93-7473-497-1 PANWAR Medical Surgical Nursing, 4/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-583-1 PANWAR Essentials of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed.   250

978-93-7473-570-1 PANWAR/ Practical/Cummulative Record Book for
GAURAV B.Sc Nursing, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 125

978-93-7473-600-5 PARASAD Essentials of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology

(with Latest MCQs and Viva Voce), 1/Ed. 395
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81-7473-161-X POND Biology of the Domestic Pig, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695

978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology

(Questions and Answers), 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-312-2 PUNIA Viva in Pathology, 2/Ed.   125

978-93-7473-598-5 PURNIMA Sociology for Physiotherapists, 1/Ed. 375

KHANNA

978-93-7473-604-3 PURNIMA Sociology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 345
KHANNA

978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-392-4 RAJESHWAR Textbook of Immunology, 3/Ed. 225
REDDY

978-81-7473-316-0 RAJIV Accident and Emergency Services

(A Complete Guide to Work in Casualty), 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-362-7 RAJIV Quick Revision of Surgery, 1/Ed. 350

978-93-7473-589-3 RAJIV Handbook of Casualty and Emergency, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-110-4 RAMAN Short Cases in Medicine, 3/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-244-6 RAMAN Diabetes Mellitus, 4/Ed. 450

81-7473-217-9 RAMAN Practical Medicine for Students and
Practitioners, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA Human Anatomy: Regional and Applied

SHANKHDAR (General, Head, Neck and Brain), 1/Ed. 495

81-7473-361-2 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 1/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-361-0 RAMBABU Textbook of Biochemistry, 2/Ed.

(Multi Colour Edition) 850

978-81-7473-396-5 RAMBABU MTF in Biochemistry: Multiple, True-False
Fill in the Blanks Questions, 1/Ed.  195

978-81-7473-427-3 RAMBABU Fundamentals of Biochemistry, 1/Ed. 425

978-93-7473-491-9 RAMESH MARYA Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 225

978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-530-5 R.K. MISHRA Occupational Health Management, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 1/Ed. 365

978-93-7473-578-7 RUPINDER/ Midwifery Case Book (Cases for GNM and
VIRPAL B.Sc Nursing Students), 1/Ed. 350
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978-93-7473-588-6 RUPINDER/ Midwifery Case Book, 1/Ed. 375

VIRPAL

978-93-7473-540-4 S.K. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-590-9 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed. (E-E-H) 172

978-93-7473-599-2 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.
(English-English) 179

978-93-7473-558-9 SHALU JAIN Textbook of Neuro-Physiotherapy, 1/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-366-5 SHRADHA SINHA A Textbook of Environment and Ecology for
Pharmacy Students, 2/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-525-1 SHWETA Administration and Ward Management for

Nurses, 1/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-492-6 SHUVENDU/ Principle of Clinical Diagnosis:

LYNDA/JAMES Case by Case, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-520-6 SRIDHAR RAO Community Health Nursing for

B.Sc Nursing Students, 1/Revised Ed. 595

978-93-7473-489-6 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Community Health for

Health Inspector, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-395-5 SRIDHAR RAO Biostatistics for Pharmacy Students, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine, 6/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-464-3 SRIDHAR RAO Questions and Answers in Preventive and

Social Medicine, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-308-6 SRIDHAR RAO Stress and its Management, 1/Revised Ed.   80

978-81-7473-325-2 SRIDHAR RAO Community Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 325

978-81-7473-431-0 SRIDHAR RAO Essentials of Epidemiology, 2/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-375-7 SRIDHAR RAO 11 Steps For Happiness, 1/Ed.   125

978-81-7473-451-8 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Social Medicine, 2/Ed.   250

978-93-7473-571-8 STUART CLOSE The Genius of Homoeopathy 120

978-93-7473-486-5 SUBARNA Inorganic Pharmaceutical Chemistry, 1/Ed. 175

GANGULI

978-93-7473-484-1 SUBARNA Textbook of Pharmaceutical Analysis, 1/Ed. 150

GANGULI

978-93-7473-515-2 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing

(Principles and Practice), 2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-537-4 SUNITA JOSEPH Nursing Administration and Management, 1/Ed. 399

978-93-7473-593-0 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing for

Post Basic B.Sc Nursing Students, 1/Ed. 310

978-93-7473-597-8 SUNITA JOSEPH Textbook of Community Health Nursing

1/Ed. 295
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978-93-7473-508-4 SURABHI ARYA Textbook of First Aid for Nurses
2/Ed. (Hindi) 235

978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 165

978-93-7473-545-9 SURABHI Human Anatomy and Physiology (HINDI)
BANSAL 2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-580-0 SURABHI Nurses’ Dictionary, 2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi)   185

BANSAL

978-81-7473-364-1 TARUN K. Gate: A Key to Success — Pharmacy, 2/Ed. 185
DASGUPTA

978-93-7473-478-0 TARUN K. Pharma Stroke—Preparation for Graduate

DASGUPTA Pharma Aptitude Test (GPAT), 1/Revised Ed. 185

978-81-7473-404-4 UDAY NATH Fundamentals of Electrotherapy, 1/Ed. 75

978-81-7473-405-1 UDAY NATH Handbook of Medical Representative, 2/Ed. 80

81-7473-278-0 VEENA Textbook of Histology with a
BHARIHOKE “Practical Manual and Colour Atlas”, 2/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-573-2 VINEET GUPTA MIST All in One Complete DNB Solution, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-572-5 WILLIAM Pocket Manual of Homoeopathic
BOERICKE Materia Medica and Repertory 350

978-93-7473-595-4 WAGHULKAR GPAT — A Companion 2013, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-513-8 WAGHULKAR GPAT (Graduate Pharmacy Aptitute Test)
A Companion, 2/Ed. 545

978-93-7473-526-8 YESH PAL KALRA Cumulative Record Book for General Nursing

and Midwifery Course, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 165

978-93-7473-577-0 ZAKIRHUSAIN Master Companion–Concise Text in
SHAIKH Community Medicine, 1/Ed.   399

978-93-7473-603-6 ZAKIRHUSAIN Master Questions: A Complete Review of

SHAIKH Community Medicine for PGMEE

with Explanatory Answers, 1/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-507-7 NARULA Handbook for Veterinary Sales
Representatives, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-591-6 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(Englih-English-Hindi) 325

978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary
1/Ed. (P.B.) 325

978-93-7473-502-2 NARULA New Illustrated Veterinary Dictionary

1/Ed. (H.B.) 495
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Nursing

978-81-7473-349-8 ANAND/ Short Textbook of Computer Training for Nurses
SAAKSHI 3/Ed.   145

978-81-7473-354-2 ANAND/SHIKHA English for Nursing Course, 2/Ed.   170

978-93-7473-536-7 ANAND/SHIKHA Psychology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 170

978-93-7473-477-3 ANAND/SHIKHA First Aid, 2/Ed. 160

978-93-7473-584-8 ANTHONY COMTE Dictionary of Sociology, 1/Ed.   195

J 978-81-265-4221-5 ANTHONY Giddens Sociology, 7/Ed. 1195

978-93-7473-462-9 ANUJEET Applied English Grammar and
Composition, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-454-9 ANUJEET General Psychology and Psychiatry for Nurses

1/Revised Ed. 165

978-93-7473-480-3 BANSAL Textbook of Microbiology for Nurses

2/Ed. (Hindi) 275

978-93-7473-479-7 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary

2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.) 295

978-93-7473-469-8 BANSAL Bansal’s Nurses’ Dictionary

3/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 335

978-81-7473-363-4 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-509-1 BANSAL Food and Nutrition, 1/Revised Ed. (Hindi) 250

978-93-7473-512-1 BHAWANA PURI A Textbook of Computer in Nursing, 3/Ed. 190

978-93-7473-519-0 D.C. SHARMA/ Pocket Dictionary of Biochemistry, 2/Ed. 195

JAIRAM RAWTANI

978-93-7473-473-5 D.C. SHARMA Biochemistry for Nurses, 1/Revised Ed.  275

978-93-7473-585-5 DHARITRI SWAIN Human Genetics for Nurses, 1/Ed.  175

978-93-7473-594-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Clinical Research, 1/Ed. 385

978-93-7473-581-7 DHIKAV Textbook of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed.   295

978-93-7473-557-2 DHIKAV Basic and Clinical Epidemiology, 1/Ed.  345

978-81-7473-355-9 DHIKAV Last Minute Revision in Pharmacology, 3/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-546-6 DHIKAV/KULJEET Drugs Classification in Pharmacology, 1/Ed. 175

81-7473-090-7 FERNALD Munn’s Introduction to Psychology, 5/Ed. 695
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978-81-7473-144-X GUPTA Everything You Want to Know About Sex

Education, 2/Revised Ed. 195

978-81-7473-133-3 GUPTA Illustrated Nurses’ Dictionary, 4/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-178-4 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (P.B.) 425

978-81-7473-353-5 GUPTA New Concise Medical Dictionary, 5/Ed. (H.B.) 475

978-81-7473-142-5 GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 4/Revised Ed. 350

978-81-7473-191-3 GUPTA Pocket Midwives’ Dictionary, 3/Ed.   145

978-81-7473-229-3 GUPTA Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 240

978-81-7473-452-5 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.

(Colour Edition) (P.B.) 225

978-81-7473-299-6 GUPTA Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed.

(Colour Edition) (H.B.) 260

978-81-85386-90-4 HOSSAIN Handbook of Dermatology and
Venereology, 3/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-534-3 HOSSAIN Maternal and Child Health Care, 1/Rev. Ed. 135

978-81-7473-254-5 JAIN/SAAKSHI Computer for Nurses, 3/Ed. 275

978-93-7473-587-9 JEWEL ABRAHAM Healthcare SImulation: A Contemporary Guide

for Asian Healthcare Educators, 1/Ed. 250

978-93-7473-569-5 JIBI SEBESTIAN Anatomy and Physiology for Nurses
with Solved Questions, 1/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-467-4 JYOTI KUMAR Biostatistics, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 1/Rev. Ed. (H.B.) 1295

978-81-7473-376-4 KAILA Introduction to Psychology, 2/Ed. (P.B.) 250

978-93-7473-559-6 KULJEET/DHIKAV Caring and Nursing in DEMENTIAS, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-579-4 KULVINDER Nursing Education, 1/Ed.   250

978-93-7473-543-5 DR. KUMAR Dictionary of Psychology, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-517-6 M. GEORGE Sociology for Nurses, 2/Ed. 210

978-81-7473-384-9 M. GEORGE Mental Health & Psychiatric Nursing, 3/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-374-0 M. GEORGE Teaching and Learning in Schools of

Nursing, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-373-3 M. GEORGE Ward Management and Teaching, 3/Ed. 225
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978-93-7473-576-3 M.P. SHARMA Comprehensive Textbook of

Medical Surgical Nursing, 1/Ed. 1095

81-7473-369-8 MIREILLE Nurses on the Move, 1/Ed. 395
KINGMA

978-93-7473-474-2 MUSTAFA Textbook of Nursing Research and

Statistics, 2/Ed. 450

978-81-7473-449-5 MUSTAFA Research Methodology, 3/Ed. 265

978-93-7473-544-2 N. HARRIS Nursing Services and Administration, 1/Ed. 495

978-81-7473-385-6 N.C. JAIN/ First Aid and Emergency Care, 1/Rev. Ed. 225
SAAKSHI

978-81-7473-370-2 N.K. ANAND/ Health Economics for Nurses, 2/Ed. 195

SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-377-1 N.K. ANAND/ Health Economics, 2/Ed. 395
SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-358-0 N.K. ANAND/ Personal Hygiene for Nurses, 2/Ed. 175

SHIKHA GOEL

978-81-7473-406-8 N.K. ANAND/ Essentials of Mental Health and
SHIKHA GOEL Psychiatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-441-9 N. KUMAR Anatomy, Physiology and

Health Education, 2/Ed. 225

978-81-7473-442-6 N. KUMAR Basic Anatomy and Physiology, 2/Ed. 175

978-81-7473-429-7 N. KUMAR Educational Technology, 1/Revised Ed. 195

978-81-7473-430-3 N. KUMAR Essentials of Psychiatry, 2/Ed. 140

978-93-7473-518-3 N. ROSHNI Educational Methods and Media for Teaching in

Practice of Nursing, 1/Ed. 299

978-93-7473-521-3 N. ROSHNI Professional Trends and
Adjustment for Nurses, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-505-3 NEGI Methods in Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-177-7 NEGI Biostatistics, 3/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-183-0 NEGI Essentials of Physics & Chemistry for Nursing

Students, 2/Ed.   110

978-93-7473-531-2 NEHA TIWARI/ Case Book for Midwifery with Important Notes
P.K. PANWAR Based on Maternal and Newborn Care, 2/Ed. 375
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978-93-7473-475-9 NUPUR SWARUP Handbook of Psychiatric Nursing, 1/Ed. 95

978-81-7473-220-0 PAL Basics of Medical Genetics, 2/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-401-3 PAL Medical Genetics, 3/Ed. 365

978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Handbook of Medicine for Nurses, 1/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-568-8 PANDA Microbiology and Parasitology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 165

978-93-7473-574-9 PANDA Essentials of Pharmacology, 1/Ed. 345

978-81-7473-407-5 PANDA Emergency in Medical Practice, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-172-5 PANDA Manual of Medicine, 3/Ed. 350

978-81-7473-371-9 PANDA Microbiology for Nurses, 3/Ed. 210

978-93-7473-466-7 PANDA First Aid for Nurses, 2/Ed. 130

978-81-7473-408-2 PANDA Pediatric Nursing, 2/Ed. 195

81-7473-388-2 PANDA Handbook of Pediatrics, 2/Ed.    299

978-93-7473-582-4 PANDA Handbook of Obstetrics and Gynaecology

for Nurses, 1/Ed.   195

978-93-7473-583-1 PANWAR Essentials of Pharmacology for Nurses, 1/Ed.   250

978-93-7473-497-1 PANWAR Medical Surgical Nursing, 4/Ed. 495

978-93-7473-554-1 PANWAR Comprehensive Guide for

Nurses Recruitment Exams, 3/Ed. 650

978-93-7473-570-1 PANWAR/ Practical/Cummulative Record Book for

GAURAV B.Sc Nursing, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 125

978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology
(Questions and Answers), 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-604-3 PURNIMA Sociology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 345

KHANNA

978-81-7473-413-6 RAJESH GOEL Drug Dosages in Neonates and Children, 2/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-491-9 RAMESH MARYA Physiology for Nurses, 1/Ed. 225

978-93-7473-514-5 RAMESH MARYA Fundamentals of Human Physiology, 2/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-496-4 ROSHNI JAIN Sociology: An Introduction to Sociology, 1/Ed. 365

978-93-7473-578-7 RUPINDER/VIRPAL Midwifery Case Book (Cases for GNM and
B.Sc Nursing Students), 1/Ed. 350

978-93-7473-588-6 RUPINDER/VIRPALMidwifery Case Book, 1/Ed. 375
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978-93-7473-540-4 S.K. AGARWAL Lecture Notes on Statistics, 1/Ed. 175

978-93-7473-590-9 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(Eng.-Eng.-Hindi) 172

978-93-7473-599-2 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.
(English-English) 179

978-81-7473-302-3 SHRADHA SINHA A Text Book of Environmental Studies, 3/Ed. 195

978-93-7473-525-1 SHWETA Administration and Ward Management
for Nurses, 1/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-520-6 SRIDHAR RAO Community Health Nursing for

B.Sc Nursing Students, 1/Revised Ed. 595

978-93-7473-464-3 SRIDHAR RAO Questions and Answers in Preventive and
Social Medicine, 2/Ed. 165

978-81-7473-431-0 SRIDHAR RAO Essentials of Epidemiology, 2/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-170-8 SRIDHAR RAO Principles of Community Medicine, 6/Ed. 395

978-81-7473-451-8 SRIDHAR RAO Textbook of Social Medicine, 2/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-325-2 SRIDHAR RAO Community Health Nursing, 2/Ed. 325

978-81-7473-375-7 SRIDHAR RAO 11 Steps for Happiness, 1/Ed. 125

978-93-7473-515-2 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing
(Principles and Practice), 2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-593-0 SUNITA JOSEPH Community Health Nursing for

Post Basic B.Sc Nursing Students, 1/Ed. 310

978-93-7473-537-4 SUNITA JOSEPH Nursing Administration and
Management, 1/Ed. 399

978-93-7473-599-2 SANJAY GUPTA Pocket Medical Dictionary, 1/Ed.

(English-English) 179

978-93-7473-597-8 SUNITA JOSEPH Textbook of Community Health Nursing, 1/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-602-9 SURABHI ARYA First Aid and Emergency Management, 2/Ed. 165

978-93-7473-508-4 SURABHI ARYA Textbook of First Aid for Nurses, 2/Ed. (Hindi) 235

978-93-7473-545-9 SURABHI BANSAL Human Anatomy and Physiology (HINDI), 2/Ed. 325

978-93-7473-580-0 SURABHI BANSAL Nurses’ Dictionary, 2/Ed. (Eng.-Eng.-Hindi)   185

978-93-7473-526-8 YESHPAL KALRA Cumulative Record Book for General Nursing

and Midwifery Course, 2/Ed. (H.B.) 165

978-93-7473-577-0 ZAKIRHUSAIN Master Companion–Concise Text in
SHAIKH Community Medicine, 1/Ed.   399
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978-93-7473-603-6 ZAKIRHUSAIN Master Questions: A Complete Review of

SHAIKH Community Medicine for PGMEE

with Explanatory Answers, 1/Ed. 495

81-7473-168-7 W.H.O. A Guide to Curriculum Review for
Basic Nursing Education 95

81-7473-246-2 W.H.O. Managing Complications in Pregnancy and

Childbirth: A Guide for Midwives and Doctors 295

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O. Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for
Doctors, Nurses and Midwives 250

81-7473-241-1 W.H.O. Nursing Care of the Sick   90

81-7473-390-6 W.H.O. On Being in Charge: A Guide to Management
in Primary Health Care, 2/Ed. 295

81-7473-276-4 W.H.O. Safe Abortion: Technical and Policy Guidance

for Health Systems (H.B.) 195

81-7473-155-5 W.H.O. The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural
Disorders: Clinical Descriptions & Diagnostic
Guidelines 350

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O. The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural

Disorders: Diagnostic Criteria for Research 350

Dental

978-93-7473-524-4 ANAND S. Manual of Oral Pathology, 1/Ed. 395
TEGGINAMANI

978-81-7473-396-2 ANAND S. Oral Pathology: A Complete Solved

TEGGINAMANI Question Bank, 1/Ed. 150

81-7473-184-9 BAL MCQs in Dentistry: Key to Success, 2/Ed. 160

978-93-7473-501-5 BHATIA Prosthodontics: A Complete Solved Question Bank

with Explanatory Answers, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-280-2 DABAS Basics of Dentistry, 2/Ed. 395

978-93-7473-551-0 DABAS Textbook of Endodontics, 2/Ed.

(With C.D.) (H.B.) 695

81-7473-272-1 DABAS Introduction to Oral Implantology, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495

978-81-7473-398-1 DABAS Textbook of Conservative Dentistry, 2/Ed. (H.B.)495
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978-81-7473-436-5 DABAS Science of Dental Materials, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-166-1 DEBNATH Ashok’s Public Health and

Preventive Dentistry, 2/Ed. 295

978-93-7473-538-1 DUBEY/DEEPA Quick Review ANATOMY, 1/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-416-7 G.P. PAL Medical Genetics for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150

978-93-7473-563-3 GARIMA/ Advances in Preventive Dentistry, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695

VRINDA

978-81-7473-131-8 GUPTA A Comprehensive Review of Dentistry

All Types of MCQs, 2/Ed. 495

978-81-7473-141-5 GUPTA Dental Differential Diagnosis, 1/Ed. 295

978-81-7473-128-9 GUPTA Illustrated Dental Dictionary, 3/Ed. 275

978-81-7473-209-5 GUPTA Pocket Dental Dictionary, 3/Revised Ed. 265

978-81-7473-403-7 LASKIN Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: The Biomedical

and Clinical Basis for Surgical Practice

Volume One, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 795

978-81-7473-400-6 LASKIN Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery: Oral Surgery,

Volume Two, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 895

978-93-7473-459-9 LINKOW Anatomy and Morphology of the Maxilla with

Various Implant Modalities, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 695

978-93-7473-458-2 LINKOW Anatomy and Morphology of the Mandible

with Various Implant Modalities 1/Ed. (H.B.) 795

81-7473-256-X M. VERMA MCQ’s in Pedodontics, 1/Ed.   60

978-81-7473-443-3 MADHAVI Clinical Periodontics, 1/Ed. (H.B.) 495

978-93-7473-522-0 N.K. Guess Paper for NEET-M.D.S.

CHOUDHARY Entrance Exam-2013, 1/Ed. 180

978-81-7473-409-9 N.K. Dentodrite International Series—

CHOUDHARY Anatomy, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-412-9 N.K. Dentodrite International Series—

CHOUDHARY Dental Material, 1/Ed. 250

978-81-7473-402-0 N.K. Dentodrite Recent Previous Year Questions for

CHOUDHARY Dental P.G. Entrance Examination with

Answers, 3/Ed. 350

978-93-7473-541-1 N.K. Navin Dental Review, Vol. 1: Anatomy,

CHOUDHARY Biochemistry, Physiology, Dental Material

3/Ed. 695

978-93-7473-503-9 N.K. Navin Dental Review, Vol. 2: General Pathology,

CHOUDHARY Microbiology, Oral Histology, Pharmacology,

Dental Anatomy, 2/Ed. 895
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978-93-7473-472-8 N.K. Navin Dental Review, Vol. 3: General Surgery,
CHOUDHARY General Medicine, Oral Pathology, Oral

Medicine, Oral Radiology, Preventive Social
Medicine, Preventive Community Dentistry,
Pedodontics, Orthodontics, 1/Ed. 695

978-81-7473-382-5 N.K. Synopsis of Anatomy for Dental Students

CHOUDHARY 1/Ed. 125

978-93-7473-561-9 N.K. Synopsis of Physiology for Dental Students
CHOUDHARY 1/Ed. 125

978-81-7473-389-4 N.K. Synopsis of Biochemistry for

CHOUDHARY Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-384-9 N.K. Synopsis of Dental Material for
CHOUDHARY Dental Students, 1/Ed. 195

978-81-7473-420-4 N.K. Synopsis of Dental Anatomy and

CHOUDHARY Oral Histology, 1/Ed. 110

978-81-7473-418-1 N.K. Synopsis of Microbiology for
CHOUDHARY Dental Students, 1/Ed. 150

978-81-7473-417-4 N.K. Synopsis of General Pathology for

CHOUDHARY Dental Students, 1/Ed.    125

978-81-7473-419-8 N.K. Synopsis of Pharmacology for
CHOUDHARY Dental Students, 1/Ed. 125

81-7473-223-3 PANDA Physiology for Dental Students, 1/Ed. 110

978-81-7473-415-0 PUNIA Review of Pathology:
Questions and Answers, 2/Ed. 195

81-7473-185-7 PUNIA Viva in Dental Pathology—Theory and

Practical Experiments, 1/Ed. 110

978-81-7473-446-4 RAMA Human Anatomy: Regional and Applied
SHANKHDAR (General, Head, Neck and Brain), 1/Ed. 495

978-81-7473-070-2 SINGH MCQ’s in Dentistry (Clinical Sciences), 1/Ed. 260

978-81-7473-038-1 SINGH MCQ’s in Dentistry (Basic Sciences), 1/Ed. 275

978-93-7473-488-9 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Steps

(M.P. PRE-P.G. Question Papers), 3/Ed. 450

978-93-7473-539-8 SONAL KOTHARI Dental Guide MCQ’s with Explanations, 1/Ed. 495

81-85386-94-3 SUNDARAM Viva in Oral Pathology, 2/Ed.   75

978-93-7473-556-5 SWATI BALSARAF/ MCQ’s in Public Health Dentistry
REVANT CHOLE (with Explanatory Answers), 1/Ed. 250

81-7473-252-7 VINAY Handbook of Complete Denture, 1/Ed.   195

978-93-7473-552-7 WINKLER Essentials of Complete Denture Prosthodontics
3/Ed. (H.B.) 750

81-7473-130-X YADAV Short Questions and Answers in Oral Medicine

and Oral Pathology, 2/Ed. 295
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978-93-7473-547-3 YADAV MCQs in Dentistry (Including Applied Medical
Subjects), 2/Ed. 295

81-85386-98-6 Oral Health Surveys 210

World Health Organization (W.H.O.) Geneva (Authorized Reprint)

81-7473-168-7 W.H.O. A Guide to Curriculum Review for Basic
Nursing Education 95

81-7473-264-0 W.H.O. Assessing Microbial Safety of Drinking Water:

Improving Approaches & Methods 395

81-7473-331-0 W.H.O. Basic Epidemiology 295

81-85386-27-7 W.H.O. Basic Test for Pharmaceutical Substances 110

81-7473-300-0 W.H.O. Building Better Health: A Handbook of
Behavioral Change 295

81-85386-50-1 W.H.O. Basic Tests for Pharmaceutical Dosage Forms 120

81-7473-259-4 W.H.O. Basic Laboratory Procedures in Clinical
Bacteriology, 2/Ed. 295

81-7473-373-6 W.H.O. Basics of Radiation Protection: How To Achieve

ALARA: Working Tips and Guidelines 210

81-7473-374-4 W.H.O. Basic Physics of Ultrasonographic Imaging 250

81-7473-268-3 W.H.O. Cardiovascular Survey Methods, 3/Ed. 295

81-7473-322-1 W.H.O. Guidelines for Drinking-water Quality, Vol. I
3/Ed.   525

81-7473-265-9 W.H.O. Heterotrophic Plate Counts and

Drinking Water-Safety 395

81-7473-381-7 W.H.O. HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment 195

81-7473-225-X W.H.O. How to Develop and Implement a National

Drug Policy, 2/Ed. 150

81-7473-320-5 W.H.O. Laboratory Biosafety Manual, 3/Ed. 225

81-7473-275-6 W.H.O. Manual of Basic Techniques for a Health

Laboratory, 2/Ed. 395

81-7473-157-1 W.H.O. Manual of Darkroom Technique 150

81-7473-283-7 W.H.O. Managing Newborn Problems: A Guide for

Doctors, Nurses and Midwives 250

81-7473-246-2 W.H.O. Managing Complications in Pregnancy and

Childbirth: A Guide for Midwives and Doctors 295
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81-7473-241-1 W.H.O. Nursing Care of the Sick   90

81-7473-390-6 W.H.O. On Being in Charge: A Guide to Management
in Primary Health Care, 2/Ed. 295

81-7473-208-X W.H.O. Organization, Development, Quality

Assurance & Radiation Protection in Radiology

Services: Imaging & Radiation Therapy 450

81-7473-319-1 W.H.O. Public Health Response to Biological and
Chemical Weapons WHO Guidance 225

81-7473-330-2 W.H.O. Primary Prevention of Mental, Neurological

and Psychosocial Disorders 250

81-7473-284-5 W.H.O. Quality Assurance of Pharmaceuticals, Vol. I 295

81-7473-285-3 W.H.O. Quality Assurance of Pharmaceuticals, Vol. II 295

81-7473-210-1 W.H.O. Safety in Health-Care Laboratories 295

81-7473-276-4 W.H.O. Safe Abortion: Technical and Policy Guidance

for Health Systems 195

81-7473-269-1 W.H.O. State of the World’s Vaccines and
Immunization 200

81-7473-306-X W.H.O. Surgical Care at the District Hospital 425

81-85386-68-4 W.H.O. Symptom Relief in Terminal Illness   90

81-7473-155-5 W.H.O. The ICD-10 Classification of Mental &

Behavioural  Disorders: Clinical Descriptions

and Diagnostic Guidelines 350

81-7473-237-3 W.H.O The ICD-10 Classification of Mental & Behavioural
Disorders: Diagnostic Criteria for Research 350

81-7473-266-7 W.H.O. The Blood Cold Chain: Guide to the Selection and

Procurement of Equipment and Accessories 195

81-7473-298-5 W.H.O. Vaccines: Preventing Disease Protecting Health 295

81-7473-379-5 W.H.O. Vitamin and Mineral Requirements in

Human Nutrition, 2/Ed. 395

81-7473-286-1 W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants
Vol. 1 395

81-7473-287-X W.H.O. WHO Monographs on Selected Medicinal Plants

Vol. 2 395

81-7473-186-5 W.H.O. Water Quality: Guidelines, Standards and Health,
Assessment of Risk and Risk Management for
Water-Related Infectious Disease 495

81-7473-372-8 W.H.O. X-ray Equipment Maintenance and

Repairs Workbook for Radiographers and

Radiological Technologists 375

81-7473-309-4 W.H.O. Zoonoses and Communicable Diseases
Common to Man and Animals, 3/Ed., Vol. I 250

81-7473-310-8 W.H.O. Zooneses and Communicable Diseases

Common to Man and Animals, 3/Ed., Vol. II 250

81-7473-311-6 W.H.O. Zoonoses and Communicable Diseases
Common to Man and Animals, 3/Ed., Vol. III 250
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